South Sound Titans Daffodil Dash

5K Overall Finish List

Saturday, April 16, 2011

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name
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23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

David Tollefson
Tim Weldin
DYLAN SUTHERLAND
Bruce Barker
Matt Greene
Ellson Colten
Dave Morell
Rory Muller
Brian Dunbar
Scott Davidson
ASHLEY SUTHERLAND
Judy Fisher
Joseph Dunbar
Kadeh Hansen
Jessica Hansen
Jack McDonald
Di Blankenship
Lauren Fries
Jennifer Siegrist
Greg Stariha
Heather Stariha
Darcy Carnahan
Hannah Huynh
Misti Wooden
Chris Visbal
Kallan Gustafson
Kelsey Johnson
Jody Howell
Amanda Franza
Steven Urback
Jennifer Burbidge
Christina Robertson
Benjamin Lam
Shana Radach
Brianna Fleeman
Tara Ray

Julie Neil

Dean Withrow
Shannon Meyers
Jeremiah Meyers
Pam O'Riley
Laura Pepka
Nan Barker
Sarah Homer
deirdre Ford
Katy Livingston
Rick Nelson
Ethan Roberts
Renee Inglett

5K Overall

Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time

78
72
24
13
57
74
20
75
11
67
7
81
38
100
36
82
77
50
76
30
32
98
31
58
15
87
46
37
3
69
34
16
9
88
12
70
39
21
85
86
61
48
60
104
23
43
64
29
63

47
35
11
49
29
11
52
48
50
46
14
67
47
7
32
13
41
22
36
42
33
41
11
34
36
16
20
33
30
56
41
38
15
23
14
11
37
61
32
34
46
26
52
21
36
40
62
7
39

1 40-49
1 30-39
11-18
240-49
119-29
21-18
1 50-59
3 40-49
2 50-59
4 40-49
11-18
1 60-99
540-49
31-18
1 30-39
41-18
1 40-49
119-29
2 30-39
6 40-49
2 30-39
240-49
21-18
3 30-39
3 30-39
31-18
219-29
4 30-39
5 30-39
3 50-59
3 40-49
6 30-39
51-18
3 19-29
41-18
51-18
7 30-39
1 60-99
8 30-39
4 30-39
4 40-49
4 19-29
1 50-59
519-29
9 30-39
5 40-49
2 60-99
61-18
10 30-39
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19:51.5
20:06.2
22:11.1
22:21.5
22:31.8
23:14.2
23:21.0
23:43.1
23:46.8
24:15.9
24:35.1
24:40.5
24:51.6
24:57.8
24:58.4
24:58.8
25:08.6
25:27.0
25:38.6
25:50.8
26:14.8
26:19.4
26:55.4
26:56.2
27:05.1
27:07.0
27:44.2
28:04.6
28:09.5
28:11.4
28:14.4
28:24.9
28:43.0
28:55.0
29:12.8
29:58.0
30:04.5
30:05.7
30:33.9
30:35.4
31:12.1
31:27.6
31:45.3
31:45.7
32:12.1
32:40.4
32:41.3
32:49.4
32:50.7

19:53.6
20:07.6
22:12.2
22:26.1
22:35.2
23:17.6
23:24.0
24:00.2
23:50.6
24:18.3
24:37.7
24:43.3
24:52.6
25:02.7
25:02.8
25:02.4
25:14.6
25:31.0
25:44.7
25:56.2
26:19.8
26:23.1
26:57.8
27:11.0
27:12.2
27:09.8
27:44.2
28:09.0
28:21.1
28:26.5
28:27.8
28:33.1
28:45.2
29:00.2
29:15.7
30:09.5
30:07.7
30:11.5
30:42.4
30:43.7
31:19.3
31:32.6
31:54.9
31:51.8
40:02.1
32:49.0
32:59.1
33:05.2
33:01.0

Diff
00:02.1
00:01.4
00:01.1
00:04.6
00:03.4
00:03.4
00:03.0
00:17.1
00:03.8
00:02.4
00:02.6
00:02.8
00:01.0
00:04.9
00:04.4
00:03.6
00:06.0
00:04.0
00:06.1
00:05.4
00:05.0
00:03.7
00:02.4
00:14.8
00:07.1
00:02.8

00:04.4
00:11.6
00:15.1
00:13.4
00:08.2
00:02.2
00:05.2
00:02.9
00:11.5
00:038.2
00:05.8
00:08.5
00:08.3
00:07.2
00:05.0
00:09.6
00:06.1
07:50.0
00:08.6
00:17.8
00:15.8
00:10.3

Pace
6:24
6:29
7:09
7:13
7:16
7:30
7:32
7:39
7:40
7:49
7:56
7:57
8:01
8:03
8:03
8:03
8:06
8:13
8:16
8:20
8:28
8:29
8:41
8:41
8:44
8:45
8:57
9:03
9:05
9:05
9:06
9:10
9:16
9:20
9:25
9:40
9:42
9:42
9:51
9:52
10:04
10:09
10:15
10:15
10:23
10:32
10:33
10:35
10:35



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

Abigail Crowder
Heidi Blodgett
Betina Call
Emma Huynh
Deb Roberts
Jarden Henry
Tennille Carbaugh
Chloe Ekstrom
Kari Thomas
Teresa Gillette
Marsha Nelson
Amy Kissner
Rachael Miller
Tiffanie Martin
Alison Eng
Madeline Schrup
Amber McKinney
Julie Schrup

Eric Heintz

Sarah Karrow
Esteban Aguilar
Tracey Kopp
Abby Gribi

Laura Sarrer
Jenny Wicklander
Lacey Dunn
Donna Hodel
Lisa Heintz

Lynn Johnson
Kristine Fleeman
Lisa Kimball
LISA SUTHERLAND
Alexsandra Crawford
Kailyn Fleeman
Chelsea Garrison
Lisa Kelley

Caral Bennit

Eric Anderson
Myralee Angelo
Darcy Long
Charmain Jensen
cathie tomatich
Kay Mitchell
Suzanne Kelley
Scott Anderson
Daina Hanson

5K Overall

Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time

92
33
10
25
22
102
90
91
41
71
56
5
62
89
80
106
4
105
26
66
28
73
1
49
35
97
93
51
79
47
53
52
2
40
94
54
84
27
59
19
83
14
44
99
68
17

21
41
35
8
29
10
32
7
35
33
62
41
31
34
32
11
33
40
44
26
31
39
32
40
39
32
55
38
52
36
38
43
17
10
17
12
42
67
53
37
41
40
44
44
45
39

6 19-29
6 40-49
11 30-39
61-18
7 19-29
71-18
12 30-39
81-18
13 30-39
14 30-39
2 60-99
7 40-49
15 30-39
16 30-39
17 30-39
91-18
18 30-39
8 40-49
7 40-49
8 19-29
5 30-39
19 30-39
20 30-39
9 40-49
21 30-39
22 30-39
2 50-59
23 30-39
3 50-59
24 30-39
25 30-39
10 40-49
10 1-18
11 1-18
12 1-18
13 1-18
11 40-49
3 60-99
4 50-59
26 30-39
12 40-49
13 40-49
14 40-49
15 40-49
8 40-49
27 30-39
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32:51.9
32:53.4
33:03.3
33:23.4
33:23.8
33:25.0
33:42.1
33:44.8
34:05.5
34:50.6
34:51.9
34:52.5
34:56.9
34:57.2
34:57.5
34:59.1
34:59.1
34:59.8
35:04.5
35:55.4
36:05.8
36:08.8
36:46.4
37:23.3
37:24.7
37:48.4
38:10.8
39:03.0
39:19.0
39:57.0
40:06.1
40:26.3
40:40.6
40:48.0
41:23.4
42:47.8
43:26.4
44:30.2
46:15.4
46:53.7
47:19.6
47:43.9
47:44.6
47:46.3
52:33.8
54:26.1

33:01.1
33:08.9
33:15.1
33:28.1
33:23.8
33:28.0
33:48.5
33:47.6
34:18.4
35:04.5
35:04.9
35:06.9
35:05.2
35:08.2
35:07.3
35:13.8
35:16.0
35:13.8
35:10.5
36:07.9
36:18.3
36:16.8
36:57.4
37:31.9
37:32.7
37:58.6
38:20.8
39:12.5
39:26.0
40:06.1
40:15.5
40:36.8
40:46.5
40:50.0
41:33.7
42:53.9
43:42.0
44:51.1
46:34.9
47:09.7
47:36.2
47:57.7
47:50.2
47:52.9
52:46.5
54:42.6

Diff
00:09.2
00:15.5
00:11.8
00:04.7

00:03.0
00:06.4
00:02.8
00:12.9
00:13.9
00:13.0
00:14.4
00:08.3
00:11.0
00:09.8
00:14.7
00:16.9
00:14.0
00:06.0
00:12.5
00:12.5
00:08.0
00:11.0
00:08.6
00:08.0
00:10.2
00:10.0
00:09.5
00:07.0
00:09.1
00:09.4
00:10.5
00:05.9
00:02.0
00:10.3
00:06.1
00:15.6
00:20.9
00:19.5
00:16.0
00:16.6
00:13.8
00:05.6
00:06.6
00:12.7
00:16.5

Pace
10:36
10:36
10:40
10:46
10:46
10:47
10:52
10:53
11:00

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

14
15
15
116
16
116
17
17
17
19

11:35
11:38
11:39
11:52
12:04
12:04
12:12
12:19
12:36
12:41
12:53
12:56
13:03
13:07
13:10
13:21
13:48
14:01
14:21
14:55
15:07
15:16
15:24
15:24
15:25
16:57
17:34



South Sound Titans Daffodil Dash

5K Age Group Finish List
Saturday, April 16, 2011

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Place

Place
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Name

Name

ASHLEY SUTHERLAND

Hannah Huynh
Kallan Gustafson
Brianna Fleeman
Tara Ray

Emma Huynh
Jarden Henry
Chloe Ekstrom
Madeline Schrup

Alexsandra Crawford

Kailyn Fleeman
Chelsea Garrison
Lisa Kelley

Name

Lauren Fries
Kelsey Johnson
Shana Radach
Laura Pepka
Sarah Homer
Abigail Crowder
Deb Roberts
Sarah Karrow

Name

Jessica Hansen
Heather Stariha
Misti Wooden
Jody Howell
Amanda Franza
Christina Robertson
Julie Neil
Shannon Meyers
deirdre Ford
Renee Inglett
Betina Call
Tennille Carbaugh
Kari Thomas
Teresa Gillette
Rachael Miller
Tiffanie Martin
Alison Eng
Amber McKinney
Tracey Kopp
Abby Gribi

Jenny Wicklander
Lacey Dunn

Lisa Heintz

5K Age Group

Bib No

Bib No
7
31
87
12
70
25
102
91
106
2
40
94
54

Bib No
50
46
88
48
104
92
22
66

Bib No
36
32
58
37
3
16
39
85
23
63
10
90
41
71
62
89
80
4
73

1
35
97
51

Age Overall
Female 1 to 18
Age Overall
14 11
11 23
16 26
14 35
11 36
8 53
10 55
7 57
11 65
17 82
10 83
17 84
12 85

Female 19 to 29

Age Overall
22 18
20 27
23 34
26 42
21 44
21 50
29 54
26 69

Female 30 to 39

Age Overall
32 15
33 21
34 24
33 28
30 29
38 32
37 37
32 39
36 45
39 49
35 52
32 56
35 58
33 59
31 62
34 63
32 64
33 66
39 71
32 72
39 74
32 75
38 77
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Chip Time

Chip Time
24:35.1
26:55.4
27:07.0
29:12.8
29:58.0
33:23.4
33:25.0
33:44.8
34:59.1
40:40.6
40:48.0
41:23.4
42:47.8

Chip Time
25:27.0
27:44.2
28:55.0
31:27.6
31:45.7
32:51.9
33:23.8
35:55.4

Chip Time
24:58.4
26:14.8
26:56.2
28:04.6
28:09.5
28:24.9
30:04.5
30:33.9
32:12.1
32:50.7
33:03.3
33:42.1
34:05.5
34:50.6
34:56.9
34:57.2
34:57.5
34:59.1
36:08.8
36:46.4
37:24.7
37:48.4
39:03.0

Gun Time Diff
Gun Time Chip Diff
24:37.7 00:02.6
26:57.8 00:02.4
27:09.8 00:02.8
29:15.7 00:02.9
30:09.5 00:11.5
33:28.1 00:04.7
33:28.0 00:03.0
33:47.6 00:02.8
35:13.8 00:14.7
40:46.5 00:05.9
40:50.0 00:02.0
41:33.7 00:10.3
42:53.9 00:06.1
Gun Time Chip Diff
25:31.0 00:04.0

27:44.2

29:00.2 00:05.2
31:32.6 00:05.0
31:51.8 00:06.1
33:01.1 00:09.2
33:23.8

36:07.9 00:12.5

Gun Time Chip Diff

25:02.8 00:04.4
26:19.8 00:05.0
27:11.0 00:14.8
28:09.0 00:04.4
28:21.1 00:11.6
28:33.1 00:08.2
30:07.7 00:03.2
30:42.4 00:08.5
40:02.1 07:50.0
33:01.0 00:10.3
33:15.1 00:11.8
33:48.5 00:06.4
34:18.4 00:12.9
35:04.5 00:13.9
35:05.2 00:08.3
35:08.2 00:11.0
35:07.3 00:09.8
35:16.0 00:16.9
36:16.8 00:08.0
36:57.4 00:11.0
37:32.7 00:08.0
37:58.6 00:10.2
39:12.5 00:09.5

Pace

Pace
7:56/M
8:41/M
8:45/M
9:25/M
9:40/M
10:46/M
10:47/M
10:53/M
11:17/M
13:07/M
13:10/M
13:21/M
13:48/M

Pace
8:13/M
8:57/M
9:20/M
10:09/M
10:15/M
10:36/M
10:46/M
11:35/M

Pace
8:03/M
8:28/M
8:41/M
9:03/M
9:05/M
9:10/M
9:42/M
9:51/M
10:23/M
10:35/M
10:40/M
10:52/M
11:00/M
11:14/M
11:16/M
11:16/M
11:16/M
11:17/M
11:39/M
11:52/M
12:04/M
12:12/M
12:36/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
24
25
26
27

Place

A W N

Place

Place

o o W

Place

Place

g wMn

Name

Kristine Fleeman
Lisa Kimball
Darcy Long
Daina Hanson

Name

Di Blankenship
Darcy Carnahan
Jennifer Burbidge
Pam O'Riley
Katy Livingston
Heidi Blodgett
Amy Kissner
Julie Schrup
Laura Sarrer
LISA SUTHERLAND
Caral Bennit
Charmain Jensen
cathie tomatich
Kay Mitchell
Suzanne Kelley

Name

Nan Barker
Donna Hodel
Lynn Johnson
Myralee Angelo

Name
Judy Fisher
Marsha Nelson

Name

DYLAN SUTHERLAND

Ellson Colten
Kadeh Hansen
Jack McDonald
Benjamin Lam
Ethan Roberts

Name
Matt Greene

Name

Tim Weldin
Jennifer Siegrist
Chris Visbal
Jeremiah Meyers
Esteban Aguilar

5K Age Group

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time

47 36 79 39:57.0
53 38 80 40:06.1
19 37 89 46:53.7
17 39 95 54:26.1
Female 40 to 49
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time
77 41 17 25:08.6
98 41 22 26:19.4
34 41 31 28:14.4
61 46 41 31:12.1
43 40 46 32:40.4
33 41 51 32:53.4
5 41 61 34:52.5
105 40 67 34:59.8
49 40 73 37:23.3
52 43 81 40:26.3
84 42 86 43:26.4
83 41 90 47:19.6
14 40 91 47:43.9
44 44 92 47:44.6
99 44 93 47:46.3
Female 50 to 59
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time

60 52 43 31:45.3
93 55 76 38:10.8
79 52 78 39:19.0
59 53 88 46:15.4

Female 60 and over
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time

81 67 12 24:40.5
56 62 60 34:51.9
Male 1 to 18
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time
24 11 3 22:11.1
74 11 6 23:14.2
100 7 14 24:57.8
82 13 16 24:58.8
9 15 33 28:43.0
29 7 48 32:49.4
Male 19 to 29
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time
57 29 5 22:31.8
Male 30 to 39
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time
72 35 2 20:06.2
76 36 19 25:38.6
15 36 25 27:05.1
86 34 40 30:35.4
28 31 70 36:05.8
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Gun Time Diff
40:06.1 00:09.1
40:15.5 00:09.4
47:09.7 00:16.0
54:42.6 00:16.5

Gun Time Chip Diff
25:14.6 00:06.0
26:23.1 00:08.7
28:27.8 00:13.4
31:19.3 00:07.2
32:49.0 00:08.6
33:08.9 00:15.5
35:06.9 00:14.4
35:13.8 00:14.0
37:31.9 00:08.6
40:36.8 00:10.5
43:42.0 00:15.6
47:36.2 00:16.6
47:57.7 00:13.8
47:50.2 00:05.6
47:52.9 00:06.6

Gun Time Chip Diff
31:54.9 00:09.6
38:20.8 00:10.0
39:26.0 00:07.0
46:34.9 00:19.5

Gun Time Chip Diff
24:43.3 00:02.8
35:04.9 00:13.0

Gun Time Chip Diff
22:12.2 00:01.1
23:17.6 00:03.4
25:02.7 00:04.9
25:02.4 00:03.6
28:45.2 00:02.2
33:05.2 00:15.8

Gun Time Chip Diff
22:35.2 00:03.4

Gun Time Chip Diff
20:07.6 00:01.4
25:44.7 00:06.1
27:12.2 00:07.1
30:43.7 00:08.3
36:18.3 00:12.5

Pace
12:53/M
12:56/M
15:07/M
17:34/M

Pace
8:06/M
8:29/M
9:06/M
10:04/M
10:32/M
10:36/M
11:15/M
11:17/M
12:04/M
13:03/M
14:01/M
15:16/M
15:24/M
15:24/M
15:25/M

Pace
10:15/M
12:19/M
12:41/M
14:55/M

Pace
7:57/M
11:15/M

Pace
7:09/M
7:30/M
8:03/M
8:03/M
9:16/M
10:35/M

Pace
7:16/M

Pace
6:29/M
8:16/M
8:44/M
9:52/M
11:38/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

1 David Tollefson 78 47 1 19:51.5 19:53.6 00:02.1 6:24/M
2 Bruce Barker 13 49 4 22:21.5 22:26.1 00:04.6 7:13/M
3 Rory Muller 75 48 8 23:43.1 24:00.2 00:17.1 7:39/M
4 Scott Davidson 67 46 10 24:15.9 24:18.3 00:02.4 7:49/M
5 Joseph Dunbar 38 47 13 24:51.6 24:52.6 00:01.0 8:01/M
6 Greg Stariha 30 42 20 25:50.8 25:56.2 00:05.4 8:20/M
7 Eric Heintz 26 44 68 35:04.5 35:10.5 00:06.0 11:19/M
8 Scott Anderson 68 45 94 52:33.8 52:46.5 00:12.7 16:57/M

1 Dave Morell 20 52 7 23:21.0 23:24.0 00:03.0 7:32/M
2 Brian Dunbar 11 50 9 23:46.8 23:50.6 00:03.8 7:40/M
3 Steven Urback 69 56 30 28:11.4 28:26.5 00:15.1 9:05/M

1 Dean Withrow 21 61 38 30:05.7 30:11.5 00:05.8 9:42/M
2 Rick Nelson 64 62 47 32:41.3 32:59.1 00:17.8 10:33/M
3 Eric Anderson 27 67 87 44:30.2 44:51.1 00:20.9 14:21/M
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